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.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Dahua

Dell

Ezcool

Lg

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

61,95 USD

69,30 USD

69,30 USD

71,40 USD

77,70 USD

79,80 USD

80,22 USD

81,90 USD

85,05 USD

90,30 USD

93,45 USD

111,30
usb
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21.

23.

27

23.

15.

22

23.

21.

24

24

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PivOT

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

113,40
usb

119,70
usb

151,20
usb

169,05
usb

204,75
usb

215,25
usb

285,60
usb

324,45
usb

346,50
usb

3.045,00
TL

80,22 USD

80,85 USD

3.150,00
TL

3.202,50
TL
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23

24

24

21.

27

27

27

24

23.

23.

23.

27

15

21

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Asus

Dell

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

93,45 USD

3.564,75
TL

3.727,50
TL

100,27
usb

3.885,00
TL

106,05
usb

4.095,00

TL

111,30
usb

113,40
usb

121,80
usb

122,85
usb

156,45
usb

183,75
usb

184,80
usb
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15.

23.

15.

14

24.

23.

28

34

27

24

27

27

17

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS
DP USB-C

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS
HDMI

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

13.

184,80
usb

210,00
usb

216,30
usb

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

261,45
usb

304,50
usb

333,90
usb

020,00
TL

347,55
usb

355,95
usb

376,95
usb

387,45
usb

409,50
usb
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23.

24.

15.

31.

27

15.

27

27

27.

27

32

32

23

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS
WQXGA

5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI
TYPE C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

432,60
usb

456,75
usb

492,45
usb

534,45
usb

555,45
usb

567,00
usb

577,50
usb

590,10
usb

697,20
usb

771,75
usb

813,75
usb

950,25
usb

.993,95

usb



